
PUBLIC SAFETY    |    SITE SECURITY    |    ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY

 COST EFFECTIVE  Approximately 50% cheaper than traditional lighting

 SIMPLE TO INSTALL  No mains connection – no trenches, no trunking and 
no wires

 RENEWABLE TECHNOLOGY  No ongoing costs – no electric bill – free energy

 RELIABLE	 	Proven	in	the	British	winter,	with	UK	specific	
configurations	and	more	than	700	installations

Call 01622 534000	to	order	or	find	out	more		www.sosec.co.uk

SOSEC® is delivered by Solar Gates UK Ltd., a company with over a decade of experience in the security gate industry

Street lighting
Car parks

Compound lighting

Bus stops and shelters
Construction sites

Schools and universities

Ports and harbour lighting
Event lighting

Parks and public areas

Light your site and your people with SOSEC®

®

Complete off-grid,  
solar powered light solutions



UK Pricelist 2018®

*Tier 1 delivery to South/Midlands. For further delivery or bulk orders, 
contact head office. All prices ex VAT. Hire terms & conditions apply, 
please contact head office for full details.  
SOSEC is registered trademark to Solar Gates UK Ltd.

SOSEC ProLight is the UK’s first winter ready Solar Lighting Tower.  
It can deploy in minutes and is designed to meet the demands of temporary 
remote site lighting needs.

Technical Specifications
7.5m	Telescopic	mast	with	powered	rotation
4	x	50,000	lumen	LED	floodlights
Upto 550m2 coverage at LUX20
Folding solar panels
Fully	off	grid,	power	free
 Up to 16 hours light per day, even in winter
 Fail safe GSM monitoring and connection
Quick to deliver and deploy
Optional	4	x	plug	in	floor	mount	flood	lights
ZERO Noise
ZERO Emissions
ZERO Fuel Costs
ZERO Maintenance

Purchase RRP

Weeky Hire:
1-20 weeks
21-35 weeks
35+ weeks

Delivery/Setup*
Collection

£27,565.00

£345.00
£315.00
£300.00

£400.00
£200.00

Technical Specifications
3m or 5m column on forklift base
Up	to	50,000	lumen	LED	floodlight
Fully	off	grid,	power	free
Auto on at dusk
PIR and intelligent light spill management
Up to 8 hours light per night, even in winter
Concrete base for fast deployment/moves
Easy position for south alignment
500kg or 1000kg base block
ZERO running costs
ZERO Noise

£2,890.00
£3,065.00

£135.00
£105.00
£100.00

£75.00
£50.00

Purchase RRP

Weeky Hire:
1-20 weeks
21-35 weeks
35+ weeks

Delivery/Setup*
Collection

01622 534000
info@sosec.co.uk

www.sosec.co.uk

SOSEC ProLight Temporary Site Lighting Tower

SOSEC ProTemp Temporary Site Lighting Column

SOSEC ProTemp is the UK’s first winter ready Solar Site Lighting solution. 
Designed to be deployed along paths and welfare areas, Protemp needs no 
power, no noise, no wires, no running costs.

3m
5m


