Light your site and your people with SOSEC®

SOSEC®

Complete off-grid, solar powered light solutions

COST EFFECTIVE	Approximately 50% cheaper than traditional lighting
SIMPLE TO INSTALL	No mains connection – no trenches, no trunking and no wires
RENEWABLE TECHNOLOGY	No ongoing costs – no electric bill – free energy
RELIABLE	Proven in the British winter, with UK specific configurations and more than 700 installations

SOSEC® is delivered by Solar Gates UK Ltd., a company with over a decade of experience in the security gate industry

Street lighting Car parks Compound lighting Bus stops and shelters Construction sites Schools and universities Ports and harbour lighting Event lighting Parks and public areas

Call 01622 534000 to order or find out more WWW.SOSEC.CO.UK

PUBLIC SAFETY | SITE SECURITY | ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY



UK Pricelist 2018

SOSEC ProLight

Temporary Site Lighting Tower



SOSEC ProLight is the UK's first winter ready Solar Lighting Tower. It can deploy in minutes and is designed to meet the demands of temporary remote site lighting needs.

Technical Specifications

£27,565.00	7.5m Telescopic mast with powered rotation 4 x 50,000 lumen LED floodlights
£345.00 £315.00 £300.00	Upto 550m2 coverage at LUX20 Folding solar panels Fully off grid, power free Up to 16 hours light per day, even in winter
£400.00 £200.00	Fail safe GSM monitoring and connection Quick to deliver and deploy Optional 4 x plug in floor mount flood lights ZERO Noise ZERO Emissions ZERO Fuel Costs ZERO Maintenance

SOSEC ProTemp



		Technical Specifications
Purchase RRP	£2,890.00 3m £3,065.00 5m	
Weeky Hire: 1-20 weeks 21-35 weeks 35+ weeks Delivery/Setup*	£135.00 £105.00 £100.00 £75.00	
Collection	£50.00	ZERO running costs ZERO Noise

Temporary Site Lighting Column

SOSEC ProTemp is the UK's first winter ready Solar Site Lighting solution. Designed to be deployed along paths and welfare areas, Protemp needs no power, no noise, no wires, no running costs.

01622 534000 info@sosec.co.uk

*Tier 1 delivery to South/Midlands. For further delivery or bulk orders, contact head office. All prices ex VAT. Hire terms & conditions apply, please contact head office for full details. SOSEC is registered trademark to Solar Gates UK Ltd.

www.sosec.co.uk